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LS008 NMorth Carcfiins
Lovel 4 Siafe

Eharnpionsiip
December 1214, 2008

Birth Date

Level 4

3/3/2003
8/2/2002
5/4/2002
3/25/2002
3/13/2002
2/10/2002
1/9/2002
12/10/2001
12/7/2001
10/31/2001
10/27/2001
10/3/2001
10/2/2001
10/1/2001
9/22/2001
9/15/2001
9/1/2001
8/14/2001
7/30/2001
7/27/2001
7/15/2001
7/13/2001
7/12/2001
7/12/2001
6/18/2001
6/10/2001
5/30/2001
5/26/2001
4/26/2001
4/3/2001
4/2/2001
3/29/2001
3/16/2001
3/8/2001
3/4/2001
2/12/2001
1/28/2001

CAROLINA
LEVEL 4 STATE %

NORTH

CHAMPIONSHIPS

I2/12/2008 -

NC

012 Level - DOB - Count

Last Name  First Name
Hull Katherine
Marsilio Julia
Shipley Mackenzie
Parker Jessica
Kylie Thress
Hildebran Graleigh
Marion Meredith
Dixon Nadia
Davis Kinsey
Reynolds Emma
Cook Katelyn
Haswell Jaidyn
Daniel Christiana
Moore Katie
Maruki Mieko
Lambeth Taylor
WILSON NATALIE
Judd Maia
Pitts Madeline
ller Elisabeth
Morreale Haley
Kaley Joanne
Mozer Kaitlyn
Mozer Nicole
Hanlon Holly
Syska Rea
Hendrix Claire
Knight Abigail
Rowland Mackenzie
Mathison Faith
Baker Madison
Hallman Kaitlyn
Sittler Rachel
Whitley Megan
Tarpley Olivia
Stevens Maria
Urash Anna
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I2/14/2008

Gym Name

Hahn's Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
Impact Athletics

Lake Norman Gymnastic
Shooting Stars Gymnasti

Flyers Gymnastics

Cabarrus County Gymna

Everest Gymnastics
Hahn's Gymnastics

High Point Gymnastics A
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC

First in Flight Gym
Y Angels

North Carolina Twisters
Weyandt's Gymnastics

KPAC
Hahn's Gymnastics

Shooting Stars Gymnasti

Y Angels

Southeastern Gymnastic
Port City Gymnastics
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Southeastern Gymnastic
Top Notch Gymnastics
Andrews Gymnastics Ce
Andrews Gymnastics Ce
High Point Gymnastics A
High Point Gymnastics A
Cabarrus County Gymna
Port City Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
Central Carolina Gymnas
Everest Gymnastics

WAKE Gymnastics
First in Flight Gym
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LS008 North Carcifins

Leveld & Siafe

Eharnplonsiaip
Decembar 12-14, 2008

Session
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Birth Date

1/23/2001
1/22/2001
1/19/2001
1/14/2001
1/14/2001
1/12/2001
1/10/2001
12/28/2000
12/27/2000
12/26/2000
12/21/2000
12/19/2000
12/18/2000
12/14/2000
12/10/2000
12/7/2000
12/6/2000
12/3/2000
11/30/2000
11/17/2000
11/15/2000
11/14/2000
10/25/2000
10/12/2000
10/7/2000
10/5/2000
10/1/2000
9/22/2000
9/22/2000
9/21/2000
9/18/2000
9/15/2000
9/14/2000
8/23/2000
8/14/2000
8/14/2000
8/12/2000
8/12/2000
7/26/2000
7/20/2000
7/20/2000
7/15/2000
7/5/2000
6/24/2000
6/23/2000
6/20/2000
6/13/2000
6/5/2000
5/27/2000
5/23/2000
5/15/2000
5/2/2000
5/2/2000
4/28/2000
4/21/2000

Last Name  First Name
Snider Madison
Bell Layton
Minton Rickylee
Dee Patience
Roach Mackenzie
Johnson Mara
Hoffman Hayden
Brasch Elizabeth
Perkins Daelynn
Yarussi Maria
Taylor Catherine
Shrader Claire
Olexa Delaney
Raichle Kara
Corbi Katie
Edwards Lauren
Levine Nell
Kappel-Knecht Sonoma
Williams Morgan
Bayne Madison
Delaney Kaylee
McMurry Hannah
Sigmon Addy
Elardo Gabrielle
Murphy Jordan
FOY CLAIRE
Lyle Katie
DiPangrazio Sarah
Taylor Ryanna
Shea Brady
Thompson Hallie
Cavaliere Nicole
Allen Caroline
Stevens Nikki
Demirjian Kendall
Whidden Carly
Mosher Reagan
Tucker Bree
Draper Madeline
Brown Meaghan
Matthews Katie
Cunningham Katie
Knight Kyndal
Moore Maitland
Bunnell Samantha
Gorman Peyton
Bryan Bess
Bey Jessica
Diez Carolyn
Hawkins Megan
El-khoury Yasmine
Aizhulova Maya
Smith Allie
Wagoner Haley
Smith Andrea
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Gym Name

Central Carolina Gymnas
Hahn's Gymnastics
Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
Cedar Point Gymnastics
Impact Athletics
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Fun 2B Fit

Cabarrus County Gymna
Sanford Academy
Southeastern Gymnastic
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Hahn's Gymnastics
Raleigh School of Gymna
New River Gymnastics A
Southeastern Gymnastic
Southeastern Gymnastic
Impact Athletics
Knightdale Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
Hahn's Gymnastics
Cedar Point Gymnastics
Port City Gymnastics
KPAC

Cabarrus County Gymna
Impact Athletics
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Y Angels

Southeastern Gymnastic
Southeastern Gymnastic
Gymnastics Unlimited
CountrySide Gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Andrews Gymnastics Ce
Central Carolina Gymnas
Advantage Gymnastics
Carolina Gymnastics Aca
Salem Gymnastics

High Point Gymnastics A
Lempossible

KPAC

Hahn's Gymnastics
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Everest Gymnastics
Advantage Gymnastics
Top Notch Gymnastics
Hahn's Gymnastics
Cabarrus County Gymna
Raleigh School of Gymna
Impact Athletics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Fun 2B Fit

Cabarrus County Gymna

Session
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92



Birth Date

4/20/2000
4/18/2000
4/18/2000
3/30/2000
3/27/2000
3/21/2000
3/18/2000
3/6/2000
2/19/2000
2/15/2000
2/12/2000
2/11/2000
2/7/2000
2/5/2000
2/1/2000
2/1/2000
2/1/2000
2/1/2000
1/30/2000
1/27/2000
1/26/2000
1/25/2000
1/22/2000
1/20/2000
1/18/2000
1/18/2000
1/17/2000
1/15/2000
1/8/2000
1/5/2000
1/4/2000
12/29/1999
12/29/1999
12/27/1999
12/27/1999
12/26/1999
12/25/1999
12/23/1999
12/19/1999
12/15/1999
12/15/1999
12/10/1999
12/8/1999
12/3/1999
12/1/1999
11/28/1999
11/23/1999
11/22/1999
11/16/1999
11/14/1999
11/3/1999
10/26/1999
10/19/1999
10/8/1999
10/7/1999

Last Na

Key

Gallo
Kirkpatrick
Butterfield
Snow
Carpenter
Platt
Burris
Vaughan
Soto
Helgason
Browning
Perry
Geddie
Haas
Laskowski
Yeakley
Yeakley
Thompson
Thompson
Heiskell
Abernethy
Hook
Wilson
Brown
McNamara
Douglas
Lewis
Hubbard
Andsager
Stoker
Adcock
Adcock
Carter
Yates
Evangelista
Altizer
Poindexter
Patterson
Phipps
White
McDuffie
Stolarik
O'Toole
Ashley
Garrett
Benrud
Edwards
Foister
Hubbard
Foland
Newsome
Snyder
Steward
Cox

012 Level - DOB - Count

me First Name

Lauren
Carson Lee
Chloe
Lilli
Brooke
Anna Claire
Lauren
Emily
Kyndall
Tiffany
Lauren
Alexis
Megan
Ty'Anna
Kaylea
Emily
Emma
Nicole
Alexys
Victoria
Abby
Rose
Riley
Danielle
Blaire
Madison
Cheyenne
Mya
Julia
Lauren
Karly
Julia
Alyssa
Aiyana
Carsyn
Theresa
Alexa
Morgan
Layla
Macey
Elizabeth
Michaela
Megan
Emma
Harrison
Haley
Haley
Morgan
Faith
Andie
Kailin
Emily
Maggie
Kyra
Alicia

Thursday, December 04, 2008 10:38:52 AM

Page 3 of 7

Level

n

B I T S T S e N e S S N S T T T S S S S o e S S I T > T - N e N S S S S N T T S S T T S T S T S S~ - SN S - N N N

Gym Name

Sonshine Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastic
Advantage Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Flyers Gymnastics
Knightdale Gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Cabarrus County Gymna
High Point Gymnastics A
Southeastern Gymnastic
Charlotte Gymnastics Ac
First in Flight Gym
WAKE Gymnastics
CountrySide Gymnastics
Sanford Academy
WAKE Gymnastics

Y Angels

Y Angels

Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Artistic Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastic
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Port City Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Southeastern Gymnastic
Y Angels

First in Flight Gym

Fun 2B Fit

Hahn's Gymnastics

First in Flight Gym
Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
KPAC

KPAC

CountrySide Gymnastics
Y Angels

Raleigh School of Gymna
Lempossible

Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
High Point Gymnastics A
Y Angels

Raleigh School of Gymna
Southeastern Gymnastic
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
High Point Gymnastics A
Lake Norman Gymnastic
Salem Gymnastics
omega gymnastics

Top Notch Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Impact Athletics
Tumblegym
Southeastern Gymnastic
Raleigh School of Gymna
Sandhills Academy of Gy

Session

N
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147



Birth Date

10/1/1999
9/8/1999
9/6/1999
9/3/1999
9/2/1999

8/27/1999

8/23/1999

8/20/1999
8/5/1999
8/4/1999
8/2/1999

7/28/1999

7/28/1999
7/8/1999

6/30/1999

6/29/1999

6/23/1999

6/13/1999

6/13/1999
6/1/1999

5/21/1999

5/18/1999

5/18/1999

5/16/1999

5/15/1999

5/13/1999

5/10/1999
5/8/1999
5/6/1999
5/6/1999

4/28/1999

4/26/1999

4/21/1999
4/9/1999
4/7/1999
4/1/1999

3/21/1999

3/12/1999

2/24/1999

2/18/1999

2/18/1999
2/3/1999
1/25/1999
1/24/1999
1/22/1999
1/19/1999
1/14/1999
1/8/1999
1/7/1999
1/7/1999
1/4/1999

12/31/1998
12/30/1998
12/24/1998
12/17/1998

012 Level - DOB - Count

Last Name  First Name

Yates
Kiaku
Younce
Settelen
Briggs
Rose
Edwards
Martin
Topper
Hall
Beatty
Gotowala
Hays
Morris
Satterfield
Meyer
Sales
Fitzgerald
Hinson
Peterson
Rosser
Hinojosa
Resavy
Tanley
Drumheller
Fern
Gilley
Williams
Mallory
Sorrell
Garlisch
Goldsmith
Meredith
Stewart
Hodges
Hahn
Kistner
Locklear
Chan
Ingle
Ruker
Rainier
Knight
Blabon
O'Neal
Mercer
Posada
Haynes
Fowler
Taylor
Walker
Newell
Caroline
Travers
Hoover

Kelly

Tia

Anna
Anna
Emma
Alison
Sydney
McKenzie
Roxanne
Whitney
Chloe
Hope
Lauren
Faith
Delaina
Raina
Laurel
Ashlynn
Taylor
Cara
Erica
Danielle
Madison
Jordan
Ashley
Haley
Skylar
Alexis
Baker
Lauren
Aimee
Anna
Abigail
Berkely
Madison
Elizabeth
Gabrielle
Kristin
Jodie
Elizabeth
Erkia
Kelsie
Kaylen
Jacqueline
Kelly
Evanne
Kaylyn
Mackenzie
Erin
Nicole
Allyson
Caleigh
Guice
Erin
Madeline
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Gym Name

Cabarrus County Gymna
Artistic Gymnastics
Cabarrus County Gymna
Salem Gymnastics
Raleigh School of Gymna
CountrySide Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
First in Flight Gym

New River Gymnastics A
Flyers Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Knightdale Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Advantage Gymnastics
First in Flight Gym
Cabarrus County Gymna
Hahn's Gymnastics
Impact Athletics

First in Flight Gym
Artistic Gymnastics
Sanford Academy
Cabarrus County Gymna
Impact Athletics

Central Carolina Gymnas
CountrySide Gymnastics
Port City Gymnastics
Knightdale Gymnastics
Weyandt's Gymnastics
Lake Norman Gymnastic
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Raleigh School of Gymna
omega gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
Hahn's Gymnastics
WAKE Gymnastics
omega gymnastics

Bull City Gymnastics
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
Salem Gymnastics
omega gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Advantage Gymnastics
Hahn's Gymnastics

Port City Gymnastics
Bull City Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Cabarrus County Gymna
Salem Gymnastics
Cabarrus County Gymna
Everest Gymnastics
Lake Norman Gymnastic
High Point Gymnastics A
Artistic Gymnastics

Session
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202



Birth Date

12/11/1998
12/7/1998
12/5/1998
12/1/1998

11/30/1998

11/30/1998

11/24/1998

11/23/1998

11/19/1998
11/6/1998
11/6/1998
11/4/1998

10/17/1998

10/16/1998
10/9/1998
10/9/1998
9/25/1998
9/24/1998

9/9/1998
9/1/1998
8/27/1998
8/26/1998
8/23/1998
8/13/1998
8/13/1998
7/15/1998
6/29/1998
6/17/1998
6/11/1998
6/3/1998
6/2/1998
6/1/1998
5/26/1998
5/26/1998
5/21/1998
5/16/1998
4/10/1998
4/8/1998
3/26/1998
3/19/1998
3/3/1998
3/2/1998
2/24/1998
2/23/1998
2/19/1998
2/19/1998
1/31/1998
1/26/1998
1/25/1998

12/10/1997

11/19/1997

11/14/1997
11/6/1997

10/27/1997

10/27/1997

Last Name  First Name
Gamble Ragaen
Brown Hannah
Skelton Gabby
Rhinehart Lexis
Guschel Hannah
Ruderman Lindsey
Graham Lauren
Dally Khala
Olivier Alexis
Chapman Christina
Hahn Jordan
Harrison Stacie
Coley Alexandria
Yarbrough Sydney
Aquino Alexis
Petterson Wendy
Pack Jasmine
Huskey Jessie
Mayo Aisha
Atkinson Hunter
Ge Helena
Hanline Gracie
Shedden Allison
Carr Samantha
Orosz Emma
Hill Amanda
Creeson Brandi
Rubin Anna
Feinglass Brooke
Georgevich Jenna
Eater Chloe
Mattera Allyson
FOY CARLY
Long Abigail
Weik Anna
Shore Riley
Watson Bailey
Wilson Heather
Jensen Jackie
Kitchens Maura
Baker Jayme
Burris Gracie
Yarrington Rylee
Wells Sydney
LeBedz Emily
Mosteller Emma
Love Savanna
Douglass Claire
Blanton Anna
Barnhardt Haleigh
Thompson Elise
Kiger Rachel
Riley Calebria
Brueggar Hannah
Williams Jai'lah
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Gym Name

First in Flight Gym
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Southeastern Gymnastic
First in Flight Gym
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Bull City Gymnastics

Bull City Gymnastics

Y Angels

Everest Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Fun 2B Fit

omega gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Faulkner's Gymnastics
North Carolina Twisters
Angier Gymnastics
Weyandt's Gymnastics
Y Angels

Faulkner's Gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Salem Gymnastics
Charlotte Gymnastics Ac
Lempossible

Lake Norman Gymnastic
Carolina Gymnastics Aca
Faulkner's Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Charlotte Gymnastics Ac
Weyandt's Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Everest Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastic
KPAC

High Point Gymnastics A
Raleigh School of Gymna
Salem Gymnastics
Tumblegym

omega gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Carolina Gymnastics Aca
Bull City Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Hahn's Gymnastics

High Point Gymnastics A
Cabarrus County Gymna
Shooting Stars Gymnasti
CountrySide Gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Artistic Gymnastics
Advantage Gymnastics
Lempossible

Salem Gymnastics
Faulkner's Gymnastics
Sanford Academy

First in Flight Gym

Session

n

oo oaagandbhbDdDDdDDDMDAMAEDMMMDAEDMDDAMAEDMMDAEAEDMDDAEAEDMADDDDAEDMDDEAAEDMMDMAEDMNDDMAEDMDDAEAELAEDMDMDAEDMDMDAEDMDDDAEDNSDMDSDNS

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257



Birth Date

10/11/1997
10/2/1997
9/13/1997
8/26/1997
8/22/1997
8/18/1997

8/7/1997
7/28/1997
7/21/1997
7/11/1997

7/9/1997
6/30/1997
5/16/1997

5/3/1997

4/13/1997
3/24/1997
3/21/1997
3/19/1997

3/6/1997
3/3/1997
2/28/1997
2/12/1997
1/27/1997
1/11/1997
1/9/1997
1/8/1997

12/25/1996

12/25/1996

12/19/1996

12/13/1996
12/4/1996

11/26/1996

10/17/1996
10/9/1996
9/18/1996
9/14/1996
8/11/1996
7/11/1996
6/26/1996
6/20/1996

5/1/1996
4/21/1996
3/29/1996
3/20/1996
2/26/1996
1/31/1996

7/3/1995
5/29/1995
9/19/1994
10/1/1993

Last Na

LeVau
Lenker
Dewar
Finucan
Milosh
Cuahutle
Laurel
Watson
White
Cornwell
Harvey
Barnes
Castleberry
Brown
Hess
Byrd
Salisbury
Brown
Siegert
Bayne
Coleman
Groft
Edens
Turner
Moore
ODonnell
Korobkina
Williams
Odom
Mclver
Walker
Holland
Bare
Butterfield
Kniejski
Johnson
Rucci
Hilfirty
Bullis
Blevins
Sharpe
Jefferson
Ritner
BAKER
Zimmie
Riggs
Rogers
Cai
Moore
Dees

012 Level - DOB - Count

me First Name

Kyra
Mallory
Hannah
Kimberly
Sarah
Dyani
Roser
Katey
Aja
Addie
Ashley
Jaylen
Kelly
Mychaela
Niki

Lilly
Brooke
Maddison
Brittany
Hayley
Mikaela
Savanna
Casey
Raegan
Ashlee
Madison
Mila
Shelby
Jordan
Samantha
Kaylynne
Brittany
Rachel
Jessa
Jackie
Hailey
Meg
Devin
Kennedy
Kiely
Megan
Porter
Hiedi
VICTORIA
Heather
Abigail
Sarah
Arlene
Abigail
Ayshton
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Gym Name

Bull City Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
Charlotte Gymnastics Ac
Carolina Gymnastics Aca
Sanford Academy
Faulkner's Gymnastics
Lake Norman Gymnastic
Hahn's Gymnastics

Bull City Gymnastics
Raleigh School of Gymna
KPAC

Bull City Gymnastics
Top Notch Gymnastics
Artistic Gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Salem Gymnastics
KPAC

Artistic Gymnastics
omega gymnastics

High Point Gymnastics A
Bull City Gymnastics
Angier Gymnastics

Top Notch Gymnastics
CountrySide Gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Artistic Gymnastics
Artistic Gymnastics
Sandhills Academy of Gy
Carolina Gymnastics Aca
Faulkner's Gymnastics
omega gymnastics
Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
Salem Gymnastics
Salem Gymnastics
Gymnastics Unlimited
LANGLEY GYMNASTIC
Top Notch Gymnastics
Yadkin Valley Gymnastic
Summit School Gymnasti
Faulkner's Gymnastics
Knightdale Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics A
KPAC

Sanford Academy
Sanford Academy
Artistic Gymnastics
Impact Athletics
CountrySide Gymnastics
omega gymnastics

Session
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
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